D Y DOWNTOWN
YARDS

HIGH FASHION OF LIVING

NEBYTOVY PRIESTOR BLOK POSCHODIE
NON-RESIDENTIAL SPACE BLOCK FLOOR

C01.04 ¢ 01

INTERIER
INTERIOR

50,62 m?

01

04

01
02
03
04

05

Chodba/Corridor

Predsiert k WC/WC entrance hall
WC/WC

Kuchyna/Kitchen

Kancelaria Openspace/Office
Openspace

4m

M 1:100

6,26 m?
2,73 m?
2,13 m?
6,52 m?

32,98 m?



